Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Mcnaul - (742711) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:45.92
2:46.24
2:47.36
2:49.98
2:51.04
2:51.89
2:53.59
2:54.38
2:56.97
2:57.67
2:58.08
3:07.41
3:11.24
3:17.16
3:32.84
3:34.74
3:35.55
3:35.97
3:50.18
3:52.14
3:53.23
3:55.84
4:01.60
4:10.38
4:24.91

4:27.91

4.04 £O

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

533
530
519
496
487
479
465
459
439
434
431
370
348
317
252
246
243
241
199
194
192
185
172
155
131
126

Round

F
H
H
H

Mmoo m

m m I

Date

21/02/16
08/11/15
03/10/15
21/11/15
16/03/14
12/02/17
06/11/16
21/11/15
22/11/14
17/03/13
29/09/13
13/01/13
13/05/12
10/03/12
15/05/11
24/04/11
08/05/11
05/03/11
23/01/11
08/01/11
27/06/10
01/09/10
21/06/10
10/01/10
22/11/09
13/09/09

noIncInA

Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2016

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier

Golden Eagle Meet 2015

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Golden Eagle Meet 2015
West Suffolk Club Championships

Suffolk County Championships

Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet

Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships
Sudbury & District Two Day Meet
Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet
West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships
Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet
teamipswich 12th Licensed Open Meet
Sudbury & District Open

Sudbury & Dist Club Chmps

Suffolk County Development
Sudbury & Dist Last Chance

Deben Open Meet

teamlpswich Novice Opener

Venue
Ipswich
Luton
Cambridge
Bletchley
Ipswich
Ipswich
Luton
Bletchley
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Sudbury
Sudbury
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Sudbury
Newmarket
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich
Sudbury
Sudbury
Ipswich
Sudbury
Deben

Ipswich

Ol

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4

\Almms OLtealL

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“4.01.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:51.89
2:53.59
2:45.92
2:54.38
2:49.98
2:46.24
2:47.36
2:56.97
2:51.04
2:58.08
2:57.67
3:07.41
3:11.24
3:17.16
3:32.84
3:35.55
3:34.74
3:35.97
3:50.18
3:52.14
3:55.84
3:53.23
4:01.60
4:10.38
4:24.91
4:27.91
4:31.69

Copyright 2024

1z

WA Pts

479
465
533
459
496
530
519
439
487
431
434
370
348
317
252
243
246
241
199
194
185
192

155
131
126
121

Round

F

m m I

I I T

£0/V0/uY

Date

12/02/17
06/11/16
21/02/16
21/11/15
21/11/15
08/11/15
03/10/15
22/11/14
16/03/14
29/09/13
17/03/13
13/01/13
13/05/12
10/03/12
15/05/11
08/05/11
24/04/11
05/03/11
23/01/11
08/01/11
01/09/10
27/06/10
21/06/10
10/01/10
22/11/09
13/09/09
28/06/09

DuUUDULY IVIIU DUITHTIET IVIEEL

Meet

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Suffolk County Championships 2016

Golden Eagle Meet 2015

Golden Eagle Meet 2015

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
West Suffolk Club Championships

Suffolk County Championships

Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet
Suffolk County Championships

Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet
West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Sudbury & District Two Day Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet
teamipswich 12th Licensed Open Meet
Sudbury & Dist Club Chmps

Sudbury & District Open

Suffolk County Development

Sudbury & Dist Last Chance

Deben Open Meet

teamlpswich Novice Opener

Sudbury Mid Summer Meet

Quuvury

Venue
Ipswich
Luton
Ipswich
Bletchley
Bletchley
Luton
Cambridge
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich
Sudbury
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Sudbury
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich
Sudbury
Sudbury
Ipswich
Sudbury
Deben
Ipswich

Sudbury

Pag§2/2

VVESL OUIIVIK

Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



