Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Mcnaul - (742711) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.92	533	F	21/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:46.24	530	Н	08/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton	West Suffolk	2
2:47.36	519	Н	03/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge	West Suffolk	2
2:49.98	496	Н	21/11/15	Golden Eagle Meet 2015	Bletchley	West Suffolk	2
2:51.04	487	F	16/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:51.89	479	F	12/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:53.59	465	Н	06/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	West Suffolk	2
2:54.38	459	F	21/11/15	Golden Eagle Meet 2015	Bletchley	West Suffolk	2
2:56.97	439	F	22/11/14	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:57.67	434	F	17/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:58.08	431		29/09/13	Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
3:07.41	370		13/01/13	Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
3:11.24	348	F	13/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
3:17.16	317	Н	10/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	2
3:32.84	252		15/05/11	Sudbury & District Two Day Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	4
3:34.74	246		24/04/11	Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
3:35.55	243	F	08/05/11	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	2
3:35.97	241		05/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
3:50.18	199		23/01/11	Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	4
3:52.14	194	Н	08/01/11	teamipswich 12th Licensed Open Meet	Ipswich	West Suffolk	3
3:53.23	192		27/06/10	Sudbury & District Open	Sudbury	West Suffolk	4
3:55.84	185		01/09/10	Sudbury & Dist Club Chmps	Sudbury	West Suffolk	4
4:01.60	172		21/06/10	Suffolk County Development	Ipswich	West Suffolk	3
4:10.38	155		10/01/10	Sudbury & Dist Last Chance	Sudbury	West Suffolk	4
4:24.91	131		22/11/09	Deben Open Meet	Deben	West Suffolk	4
4:27.91	126	Н	13/09/09	teamlpswich Novice Opener	Ipswich	West Suffolk	4
yright 202	4		00/00/00	Cudhur, Mid Cummer Maat	Cudhury	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEN

Suupury

พระระ อนแบเห

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:51.89	479	F	12/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:53.59	465	Н	06/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	West Suffolk	2
2:45.92	533	F	21/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
2:54.38	459	F	21/11/15	Golden Eagle Meet 2015	Bletchley	West Suffolk	2
2:49.98	496	Н	21/11/15	Golden Eagle Meet 2015	Bletchley	West Suffolk	2
2:46.24	530	н	08/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton	West Suffolk	2
2:47.36	519	н	03/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge	West Suffolk	2
2:56.97	439	F	22/11/14	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:51.04	487	F	16/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:58.08	431		29/09/13	Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
2:57.67	434	F	17/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
3:07.41	370		13/01/13	Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
3:11.24	348	F	13/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
3:17.16	317	н	10/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	2
3:32.84	252		15/05/11	Sudbury & District Two Day Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	4
3:35.55	243	F	08/05/11	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	2
3:34.74	246		24/04/11	Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
3:35.97	240		05/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
3:50.18	199		23/01/11	Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	4
3:52.14	194	н	08/01/11	teamipswich 12th Licensed Open Meet	Ipswich	West Suffolk	3
3:55.84	185		01/09/10	Sudbury & Dist Club Chmps	Sudbury	West Suffolk	4
3:53.23	192		27/06/10	Sudbury & District Open	Sudbury	West Suffolk	4
4:01.60	172		21/06/10	Suffolk County Development	Ipswich	West Suffolk	3
4:10.38	155		10/01/10	Sudbury & Dist Last Chance	Sudbury	West Suffolk	4
4:24.91	131		22/11/09	Deben Open Meet	Deben	West Suffolk	4
4:27.91	126	Н	13/09/09	teamlpswich Novice Opener	Ipswich	West Suffolk	4
4:31.69	120	п	28/06/09	Sudbury Mid Summer Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	4
4.31.09	121		20/00/09		Sucoury	West Sundik	4